Bench

Name

Stephanie Leonard
Jennifer Dostie
Brecken O'Reilly
Noah Andino
Elijah Choice
Bryce Carroll
Kardin Nguyen
Carter Nile

Brock MacPherson
Craig Kozens
Kaleb Kimball
Richard Grenier
Matt Schuster
Riley Wilson

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

17
52
14
14
16
16
18
15
16
56
14
71
32
15

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

145.2
175
138
143
144
147
161
161
196
211
218
232
273

281.5

NH Record Breakers
Laconia, NH 03/01/2025

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

67.5/148.8
82.5/181.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3

75/165.3

90/198.4

100/220.4
100/220.4
110/242.5
125/275.5
140/308.6

Division

Teen (16-17)
Masters (50-54)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (18-19)
Teen (14-15)
Teen (16-17)
Masters (55-59)
Teen (14-15)
Masters (70-74)
Open

Teen (14-15)

Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total

47.6
61.2
70.3
65.7
58.9
43
92.9
83.9
=33
-161
-83.9
43
163.2
102

49.8
65.7
/25
-70.3
61.2
52.1
97.5
86.1
-124.7
163.2
-86.1
52.1
-167.8
106.5

-54.4
-70.3
-72.5
-70.3
63.5
61.2
-102
-88.4
124.7
165.5
-90.7
56.6
-167.8
1111

47.5
65

70

65
62.5
60
97.5
85
122.5
165

55
162.5
110
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